
The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

00741 H00199324 MAZDA 626 II (GC) 11/1982 - 
09/1987 TIE ROD END CENTER 8698984007553 1 6

00741 H00199324 MAZDA 626 III (GD) 07/1987 - 
05/1992 TIE ROD END CENTER 8698984007553 1 6

00741 8AH132280 MAZDA 626 II (GC) 11/1982 - 
09/1987 TIE ROD END CENTER 8698984007553 1 6

00741 8AH132280 MAZDA 626 III (GD) 07/1987 - 
05/1992 TIE ROD END CENTER 8698984007553 1 6

00741 139199322 MAZDA 626 II (GC) 11/1982 - 
09/1987 TIE ROD END CENTER 8698984007553 1 6

00741 139199322 MAZDA 626 III (GD) 07/1987 - 
05/1992 TIE ROD END CENTER 8698984007553 1 6

00741



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

02981 545103E000 KIA SORENTO I (JC) 08/2002 - 
09/2002

CONTROL ARM-
LH (LOWER) 
(COMPLETE)

LEFT 8698984914929 1 2

02982 545103E000 KIA SORENTO I (JC) 08/2002 - 
09/2002

CONTROL ARM-
RH (LOWER) 
(COMPLETE)

RIGHT 8698984914936 1 2

02981 02982



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

07184 545004H000 HYUNDAI H1 (CARGO / 
TRAVEL) 02/2008-->

CONTROL ARM-
LH (LOWER) 
(COMPLETE)

LEFT 8698984071844 1 2

07185 545014H000 HYUNDAI H1 (CARGO / 
TRAVEL) 02/2008-->

CONTROL ARM-
RH (LOWER) 
(COMPLETE)

RIGHT 8698984914936 1 2

07184 07185



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

03188 4709195 NISSAN PIXO (UA0) 06/2009--> TIE ROD END CENTER 4709195 1 6

03188 4709195 OPEL AGILA B 09/2007--> TIE ROD END CENTER 4709195 1 6

03188 4709195 SUZUKI SPLASH 01/2008--> TIE ROD END CENTER 4709195 1 6

03188 4709195 SUZUKI ALTO V (GF-AMF310) 01/2009--> TIE ROD END CENTER 4709195 1 6

03188 4709195 VAUXHALL AGILA Mk II (H08) 09/2007--> TIE ROD END CENTER 4709195 1 6

03188



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

03940 31340232 VOLVO V40 CROSS 
COUNTRY 02/2013-->

CONTROL ARM-
LH (LOWER) 
(COMPLETE)

LEFT 8698984039400 1 5

03940 31340232 VOLVO V40 03/2012-->
CONTROL ARM-

LH (LOWER) 
(COMPLETE)

LEFT 8698984039400 1 5

03941 31340231 VOLVO V40 CROSS 
COUNTRY 02/2013-->

CONTROL ARM-
RH (LOWER) 
(COMPLETE)

RIGHT 8698984039417 1 5

03941 31340231 VOLVO V40 03/2012-->
CONTROL ARM-

RH (LOWER) 
(COMPLETE)

RIGHT 8698984039417 1 5

03940 03941



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

04035

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

04035 H00199324 JAGUAR E-PACE (X540) 09/2017--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984040352 1 6

04035 H00199324 LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER 
EVOQUE CO(LV) 02/2016--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984040352 1 6

04035 8AH132280 LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER 
EVOQUE (LV) 06/2011--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984040352 1 6

04035 8AH132280 LAND ROVER FREELANDER II (FA_) 10/2006 - 
10/2014 BUSHING CENTER 8698984040352 1 6

04035 139199322 LAND ROVER LR2 (L359) 10/2006 - 
10/2014 BUSHING CENTER 8698984040352 1 6

04035 139199322 LAND ROVER DISCOVERY SPORT 
(L550)

12/2014 - 
04/2019 BUSHING CENTER 8698984040352 1 6



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

04152 2043500553 
PART OF 2 MERCEDES C-CLASS (W204) 01/2007 - 

01/2014 BUSHING CENTER  8698984041526 1 6

04152 2043500553 
PART OF 2 MERCEDES E-CLASS (W212) 01/2009--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984041526 1 6

04152 2043500553 
PART OF 2 MERCEDES E-CLASS COUPE 

(C207) 01/2009--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984041526 1 6

04152 2043500553 
PART OF 2 MERCEDES E-CLASS CABRIO 

(A207) 01/2010--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984041526 1 6

04152 2043500553 
PART OF 2 MERCEDES CLS (C218) 01/2011--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984041526 1 6

04152 2043500553 
PART OF 2 MERCEDES E-CLASS (W213) 01/2016--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984041526 1 6

04152 2043500553 
PART OF 2 MERCEDES E-CLASS ALL-

TERRAIN(S213) 01/2017--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984041526 1 6

04152 2043500553 
PART OF 2 MERCEDES C-CLASS (W205) 02/2014--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984041526 1 6

04152



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

04541 1793902 PART 
OF 2 FORD ECOSPORT (CBW-

CR6) 08/2012--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984045418 1 6

04541 1793903 PART 
OF 2 FORD ECOSPORT (CBW-

CR6) 08/2012--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984045418 1 6

04541



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

04746 GHP928450 MAZDA CX-5 (KE, GH) 11/2011--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984047467 1 6

04746 GHP928450 MAZDA CX-5 (KF) 11/2016--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984047467 1 6

04746 GHP928450 MAZDA MAZDA 6 (GJ,GL) 12/2012--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984047467 1 6

04746



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU FORESTER (SH/S12) 01/2008--> BUSHING CENTER  8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU FORESTER (SJ) 03/2013--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU LEVORG 03/2015--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU IMPREZA (GP/GJ) 07/2011--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU BRZ 07/2012--> BUSHING CENTER  8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU OUTBACK (BL,BP) 09/2003 - 
06/2010 BUSHING CENTER 8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU LEGACY IV (B13) 09/2003--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU LEGACY V (B14) 09/2009--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU OUTBACK (BM,BR) 09/2009--> BUSHING CENTER  8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU IMPREZA (GR, GV) 10/2007 - 
01/2014 BUSHING CENTER 8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU IMPREZA (GK-GT) 10/2016--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 SUBARU XV (GP) 12/2011--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984057015 1 6

05701 20204AG011 TOYOTA GT 86 (ZN6_) 03/2012--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984057015 1 6

05701



05802

The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI ACCENT V (HC) 01/2017--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984058029 1 6

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI SOLARIS (HCR) 01/2017--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984058029 1 6

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI IONIQ (AE) 03/2016--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984058029 1 6

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI i30 COUPE 05/2013--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984058029 1 6

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI TUCSON (TL) 05/2015 - 
12/2020 BUSHING CENTER  8698984058029 1 6

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI i20 COUPE (GB) 05/2015--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984058029 1 6

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI i30 CW (GD) 06/2012--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984058029 1 6

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI GRAND SANTA FE 06/2013 - 
12/2019 BUSHING CENTER 8698984058029 1 6

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI KONA (OS_) 07/2017--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984058029 1 6

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI SANTA FE III (DM) 09/2012 - 
12/2018 BUSHING CENTER  8698984058029 1 6

05802 20204AG011 HYUNDAI i20 ACTIVE (GB) 09/2015--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984058029 1 6



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

06018

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

06018 0003210250 MERCEDES SPRINTER (906) 09/2017--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984060183 1 6

06018 0003210250 MERCEDES SPRINTER CLASSIC (909) 02/2016--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984060183 1 6

06018 0003210250 MERCEDES SPRINTER (901-902-903-904) 06/2011--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984060183 1 6

06018 0003210250 VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER (2E, 2F) 10/2006 - 
10/2014 BUSHING CENTER 8698984060183 1 6

06018 0003210250 VOLKSWAGEN LT 46 II (2D_) 10/2006 - 
10/2014 BUSHING CENTER 8698984060183 1 6

06018 0003210250 VOLKSWAGEN LT 28 II (2D_) 12/2014 - 
04/2019 BUSHING CENTER 8698984060183 1 6

06018 0003210250 VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 II (2D_) 07/1996--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984060183 1 6



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

07137

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

07137 517602R000 HYUNDAI i30 CW (FD) 02/2008 - 
06/2012

BALL JOINT 
(LOWER) CENTER 8698984071370 1 6

07137 517602R000 HYUNDAI i30 (FD) 10/2007 - 
11/2011

BALL JOINT 
(LOWER) CENTER 8698984071370 1 6

07137 517602R000 KIA PRO CEED (ED) 02/2008 - 
03/2013

BALL JOINT 
(LOWER) CENTER 8698984071370 1 6

07137 517602R000 KIA CEED SW (ED) 09/2007 - 
09/2012

BALL JOINT 
(LOWER) CENTER 8698984071370 1 6

07137 517602R000 KIA CEED (ED) 12/2006 - 
05/2012

BALL JOINT 
(LOWER) CENTER 8698984071370 1 6



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

07896

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

07896 31387207 
PART OF VOLVO V60 II 02/2018--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984078966 1 6

07896 31387207 
PART OF VOLVO S90 II 03/2016--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984078966 1 6

07896 31387207 
PART OF VOLVO V90 II 03/2016--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984078966 1 6

07896 31387207 
PART OF VOLVO XC60 II 03/2017--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984078966 1 6

07896 31387207 
PART OF VOLVO XC90 II 09/2014--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984078966 1 6

07896 31387207 
PART OF VOLVO V90 CROSS COUNTRY 10/2016--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984078966 1 6

07896 31387207 
PART OF VOLVO S60 III 10/2018--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984078966 1 6

07896 31387207 
PART OF VOLVO V60 II CROSS COUNTRY 10/2018--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984078966 1 6



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

09070 4553052R00 SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ/A2L_) 01/2017--> BUSHING CENTER  8698984090708 1 6

09070 4553052R01 SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ/A2L_) 01/2017--> BUSHING CENTER  8698984090708 1 6

09070 4553068R00 SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ/A2L_) 01/2017--> BUSHING CENTER  8698984090708 1 6

09070



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

09190

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

09190 1355449080 
PART OF 1 CITROEN JUMPER III 04/2006--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984091903 1 6

09190 1355449080 
PART OF 1 FIAT DUCATO (250,251) 07/2006--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984091903 1 6

09190 1355449080 
PART OF 1 FIAT E-DUCATO (250DPE) 12/2020--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984091903 1 6

09190 1355449080 
PART OF 1 OPEL MOVANO C 12/2021--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984091903 1 6

09190 1355449080 
PART OF 1 OPEL MOVANO-E 12/2021--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984091903 1 6

09190 1355449080 
PART OF 1 PEUGEOT BOXER III 04/2006--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984091903 1 6

09190 1355449080 
PART OF 1 VAUXHALL MOVANO  ELECTRIC 12/2021--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984091903 1 6

09190 1355449080 
PART OF 1 VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk III 12/2021--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984091903 1 6



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

09325

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

09325 486320K040 TOYOTA HILUX (GUN12_,GUN135) 06/2015--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984093259 1 6

09325 486320K040 TOYOTA HILUX (KUN1_2x4/
KUN2_4x4) 09/2005--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984093259 1 6



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

09499 104444100A 
PART OF TESLA MODEL Y (5YJY) 03/2019--> BUSHING CENTER  8698984094997 1 6

09499 104444100A 
PART OF TESLA MODEL 3 (5YJ3) 06/2017--> BUSHING CENTER  8698984094997 1 6

09499



The brand names are reference purpose only.

NEW
PRODUCT

09565

STOCK 
CODE OEM CODE BRAND MODEL YEAR GROUP NAME STATUS BARCODE BOX PARCEL

09565 552572P000 HYUNDAI i45 (YF) 01/2009 - 
06/2014 BUSHING CENTER 8698984095659 1 6

09565 552572P000 HYUNDAI SONATA VI (YF) 01/2009 - 
06/2014 BUSHING CENTER 8698984095659 1 6

09565 552572P000 HYUNDAI iX35 (LM) 01/2010 - 
12/2015 BUSHING CENTER 8698984095659 1 6

09565 552572P000 HYUNDAI TUCSON (LM) 01/2010 - 
12/2015 BUSHING CENTER 8698984095659 1 6

09565 552572P000 KIA OPTIMA (TF) 09/2010--> BUSHING CENTER 8698984095659 1 6


